
GP53.1 Joe Van Gogh
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
1.2 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
2.9 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
3.2 R 3.6 W Ten Rd
6.8 L 7 Buckhorn Rd
13.9 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
14.2 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd
18 R 2.9 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
21 S 2.8 Homestead Rd
23.8 L 2.7 Weaver Dairy

Rd/?Weaver Dairy Rd Ext
26.5 L 1 Sunrise Rd
27.5 L 0.3 Turn left to stay on

Sunrise Rd
27.8 L 0.6 Whitfield Rd
28.4 R 0.3 Longwood Dr
28.7 L 0.5 Forest Ridge Dr
29.1 R 1.8 Turkey Farm Rd
30.9 R 1.5 Mt Sinai Rd
32.4 L 1.4 Friends School Rd
33.8 R 0.4 Murphy School Rd
34.2 L 1.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
36 S 5.8 Pleasant Green Rd
41.8 S 1.8 Schley Rd
43.6 L 2.2 New Sharon Church Rd
45.8 R 1.5 Walker Rd
47.3 L 1.4 Miller Rd
48.7 R 2.3 Turn right to stay on

Miller Rd
51 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
51.9 R 0.7 E King St
52.6 L 0.2 S Occoneechee St
52.9 S >.1 Calvin St
52.9 L >.1 Eno St/S Nash St
53 L >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
53.1 L >.1 Gold Park

End of Ride
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